Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Il

Recessed light Prolumen CL108-6 360x360 4x35W square 140W 14000Im

45° 1P20 940
Product code 15395

Directional LED light fixture for commercial spaces.

The IP20 protection class indicates that the luminaire is intended for indoor use only.

All light beams of the luminaire are adjustable. This feature is beneficial for those whose illuminated area

may be in motion and the light direction may need to be adjusted accordingly.

This model is available at LED Houses in both warm white (2700K) and daylight (4000K) versions.

With proper use, the luminaire is energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and has a very long lifespan

(50,000 hours).

llluminate your world with LED House professionals - check out our project portfolio here!

Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Brand

Output

Maximum output

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class

Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Casing material

Polishing

Shape

Impact resistance

Work environment
Certificates

14000lumens
100Im/W
5 years

Prolumen

140W
140W

45°

90

6

IP20
50000h
360.0mm
360.0mm
155.0mm
aluminium
matt
square
IKO5
indoor use
CE
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